Imagine. Model. Make.
Moment MGC-F Grout Coupler
For joining precast concrete elements
South East Asia and India Edition
Structural Connections
Precast Connections
May 2026
We imagine, model and make engineered products

Advantages for the Procurement
Professional
Fast and simple assembly with
no bar end preparation required.
Advantages for the Precast Element
Producer
Full set of accessories to enable fast
and secure connection of the grout
coupler to the formwork.
Advantages for the Design
Engineer
Advantages for the Assembly Crew
on site
05
Notes: These dimensions are indicative and may vary from time to time. Any variations will not affect the compliance to test requirements.
MGC-F12 12 28
MGC-F20 20 37
MGC-F32 32 55
MGC-F16 16 32
MGC-F25 25 48
MGC-F40 40 66
46
50
56
75